intra

SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Eligo-M EL48

Art. nr EL480

GTIN 7056570017654 \% ‘

RSK nr 8090218

Skapsbredd

Utvandiga matti mm
Djup i mm

Matt lada i mm
Avloppsdimension i mm
Material

Tillagg

TN

2T

60 Beskrivning

520 x 400 Eligo 480 disklada for underlimning/insvetsning.
180

480 x 360

95

AISI 304

360
400

480
520
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